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U-21 Championship
2019/20 7th round, Match #33

Friday, 13.09.2019, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 4

«Vorskla» Poltava

38 Zadereiko Anton
19 Slyva Roman
4 Avramenko Oleksandr
3 Veremiienko Oleh
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
24 Mohamed
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
18 Kozak Artem
13 Kirylenko
10 Prytula Ostap
9 Liakh Rostyslav

Substitutes
30 Artym Andrii
11 Runich Vasyl
8 Panchyshyn Orest
20 Bychek Kostiantyn
14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef
7 Silchenko Vitalii

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

71 Kanevtsev Danylo
41 Yakubu Najeeb
48 Taraduda Denys (C)
37 Ochihava Zurab
45 Melnychuk Maksym
38 Cheliadin Artem
22 Stryzhak Andrii
24 Kravchenko Dmytro
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
47 Sakiv Taras
34 Hebaj Rubin

Substitutes
51 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
35 Halata Denys
46 Chuiev Bohdan
27 Bykov Ivan
52 Mosiichuk Nazar
43 Chertkoiev Inal
36 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 7th round, Match #33
Friday, 13.09.2019, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 4 «Vorskla» Poltava
16' 38 Cheliadin Artem

24' 24 Kravchenko Dmytro

10 Prytula Ostap 44'

55' 34 Hebaj Rubin

56' 41 Yakubu Najeeb
27 Bykov Ivan

58' 34 Hebaj Rubin
35 Halata Denys

18 Kozak Artem
7 Silchenko Vitalii 60'

13 Kirylenko
14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef 63'

64' 24 Kravchenko Dmytro
36 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

10 Prytula Ostap
11 Runich Vasyl 67'

69' 37 Ochihava Zurab
46 Chuiev Bohdan

24 Mohamed 69'

14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef 70'

72' 22 Stryzhak Andrii

24 Mohamed
8 Panchyshyn Orest 74'

21 Tolochko Roman 74'

21 Tolochko Roman 80'

82' 22 Stryzhak Andrii
43 Chertkoiev Inal

83' 16 Kozyrenko Yurii
9 Liakh Rostyslav

20 Bychek Kostiantyn 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


